Monitorler
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21.
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27

27

22

23.

27

23

23

Uriin

5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

63,13 USD

72,76 USD

74,79 USD

96,19 USD

97,26 USD

126,26
usb

140,17
usb

73,72 USD

94,16 USD

124,12
usb

133,75
usb

211,86
usb



27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS

WQXGA

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus 0 394,83
usb

Asus 0 501,83
usb

Asus 0 674,10

usb



